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THE STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
JUDICIAL BRANCH 

http://www.courts.state.nh.us 

Court Name: 
Case Name: 

Case Number: 
  (if known) 

  

Estate of   

  

STATEMENT OF COUNSEL 
AS TO PROPRIETY OF A FOREIGN WILL/CODICIL 

TO BE ADMITTED INTO PROBATE 
I,   of  , 
state the following under oath: 

1. That I am an attorney in good standing admitted and licensed to practice law in the state or country 
of   

2. That I have personally examined the will/codicil of  , 
dated   

3. That I am acquainted or have familiarized myself with the statutory requirements for the proper 
execution of a will/codicil in the state/country of     on the date 
the will/codicil of   is purported to have 
been executed. 

4. That the will/codicil of   , appears to have been 
executed in accordance with the statutory requirements in effect in the state/country of  

   on the date the will/codicil is recited as having been 
executed, or in accordance with the provisions of the Uniform International Wills Act. 

5. If a self-proved will, that this will was properly executed as self-proved under one of the following: 
   the Uniform International Will Act 

   the laws of the state/country of   

6.   This is not a self-proving will in the state/country of   
 
Verification: I verify the truth and accuracy of all facts alleged within this document to the best of my 
belief and further verify that all facts contained in this document are alleged in good faith.  By affixing 
my electronic signature to this document I acknowledge my understanding that any false statements 
made in this document are punishable as perjury which may include a fine or imprisonment or both. 

 

  /s/   
Name of Filer Signature of Filer    Date 

    
Law Firm, if applicable Bar ID # of attorney  Telephone 

    
Address  E-mail 

  
City State Zip code 


	Page 1

	Counsel Name: 
	Attorney Residence: 
	State/Country1: 
	Date: 
	State/Country2: 
	1st page: 
	case: 
	case number: 
	Clear Form: 
	case1: 
	court: 
	probate: [ ]

	Save and lock form: 
	sig: 
	7: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: [ ]
	11: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	cb5: Off
	State/Country3: 
	cb6: Off
	State/Country4: 
	State/Country5: 


